
MODEL NUMBER

7365401PCOM
UNIT DESCRIPTION

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (H X W X D)

54 inch WALL CABINET

A Dorel Company

MERIWOOD
INDUSTRIES

TM

20-5
16in. H x 54 in. W x 12- 7/16 in. D

51.6 cm H x 137.1 cm W x 31.6 cm D

30 lbs.
13.6 kg.

35 lbs.
15.8 kg.

0 lbs.
0 kg.

54"
137.1 cm

12-7
16"

31.6 cm

20-5
16"

51.6 cm

FINISH: (401) WHITE AQUASEAL
(403) ONTARIO WHITE
WEIGHT: 76.5 LBS (34.70 KG)

Shelf area:

17-3
8" wide

10-9
16" deep


